THE DATASHEET OF
DS1708REUA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1 of 10  041305
FEATURES
��Holds microprocessor in check during power
transients
��Automatically restarts microprocessor after

DS1707/DS1708
 10 of 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
VERSION
DS1707EPA 8-pin DIP (300mil) -40°C TO +85°C 5V-5% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1707ESA 8-pin SOIC (150 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 5V-5% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1707EUA 8-pin µSOP (118 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 5V-5% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708EPA 8-pin DIP (300mil) -40°C TO +85°C 5V-10% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708ESA 8-pin SOIC (150 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 5V-10% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708EUA 8-pin µSOP (118 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 5V-10% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708REPA 8-pin DIP (300mil) -40°C TO +85°C 3.3V-20% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708RESA 8-pin SOIC (150 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 3.3V-20% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708REUA 8-pin µSOP (118 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 3.3V-20% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708SEPA 8-pin DIP (300mil) -40°C TO +85°C 3.3V-10% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708SESA 8-pin SOIC (150 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 3.3V-10% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708SEUA 8-pin µSOP (118 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 3.3V-10% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708TEPA 8-pin DIP (300mil) -40°C TO +85°C 3.3V-5% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708TESA 8-pin SOIC (150 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 3.3V-5% MONITOR, /RST, RST
DS1708TEUA 8-pin µSOP (118 mil) -40°C TO +85°C 3.3V-5% MONITOR, /RST, RST
*Contact factory for availability of Pb-free versions.
E = -40°C to +85°C temperature range
A = 8 lead device
P = Plastic DIP (300 mil)